
MadCoCo Medleys and Waltzes

1 October - 31 December 2024



Table of Contents

Reels, Marches and Polkas

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix) 1

1

La Bastringue (Dmaj) 1

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj) 1

1

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj) 1

1

Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj) 1

1

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj) 1

1

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj) 1

1

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin) 1

1

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj) 1

1

1

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj) 1

1

Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix) 1

2

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj) 2

2

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj) 2

2

Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin) 2

Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin) 2

2

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj) 2



2

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj) 2

2

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj) 2

2

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj) 2

2

Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj) 2

2

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj) 2

2

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix) 2

2

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj) 3

3

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj) 3

3

Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.

Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj) 3

3

Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj) 3

3

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj) 3

3

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj) 3

3

Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj) 3

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj) 3

3

3



Jig to reel

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin) 3

3

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin) 3

3

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj) 4

4

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj) 4

4

Waltzes

Amelia's (October 22) 4

Far Away (October 29) 4

La Gueussinette (October 1) 4

Inisheer (October 15) 4

Judy and Jim's Wedding (late December/January) 4

Lament for Adina's Car (late December/January) 4

Life's Fortune (December 3) 4

My Cape Breton Home (October 8) 4

Orgullosa (November 12) 4

Somarvalsen (Deember 10) 4

La valse du chef de gare (November 19) 4

Valse des Jeunes Filles (November 26) 4



<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACEYVKgE8Abjh64ApufIB6ckbtm75FihjkAFGzCMEjO5ACCwrQAHgCUEIb66p4mZlY29o4BQUhxAMIg+kIMAEogXJhUANYwEEwgAExOACwQADLgTgAcEADSIIHBEAAKIGEQAD4g5ABEYdPkAKIAYk4A4i5LC+TjM2zzS2zkS2HbMyd+SwDEwjHzy2sbWzvTh35GN-v1RyfjELN3K3WRyeu32h2Op2mq3mRgAfCcjE4EE58NswGd5nYvljyCBxl9-uQcXZEcjxgBdYbGCZTF7zfAnCE7NiMn4zaHkBCwozkVY855zcJfMKkpy-abvems04s76QhbCGHw1xIlHjdGEnGEWF2PEEwXE+oUoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAZGOQBCAUypUr5FinMAKAILDaADwCUEAMIgAMqkVgBu9gBSJFYoEEwgAEwA9AAsECbgSQAcEADSIO5eEAAKBRAAPiDkAESu1eSuAHwW5Aj45OXkVuYwhB3VAOL1-PZtHTV1XUmESVZJ+Ek1bPUIrh0QtfVNLW3l3eS95YPD9tUAosIr+OVgE-VWCUv1+K4g5Y+bXe3Vy+RE5QBdEogCwbIbkfgAZi64x+9UI0PanU+VjWhDWnTmMzmC1aGPIYOG5hGsN+hD0hCRNQu93aCHsyMmMGhfXKhIha1cemRZM5rOply6aPxKOms3mi1W4w2k22rSp+16sPBJPOgrGjPuH1++EegKAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEABkY5AEJzSPWrn7YApuQAUbYTCQBKCAGEQ+oQwASiA89vZUEEwgACwA9NEQRuDxEADSIK7uEAAKIACCEPgAPiDkAERsZYSEsQBMNbWU-HUNReV5ZfYI5ZX4AMx1+HVtZR0I+OT2LXVTtQjDPWX4joTFEBVVDQ1N07UjHV2L-YMLZQDiZXpOfQ3N9XWTxWCjZWbdG-h5IEW1L29H1zydTMdXmewAujkQGYICUjg0ho0YCd7rVESNvGUALwIWZg8h3MF44YAHXWvQRD2RaN21JGFzgdTuZScAFFhB5OqCHi9EWCQbUgXtyUtKUiUWKMdjcdzGoSZrKimSPpRYkNyhdqYiNg06c8GbFmi8pvMjrF5iCgd9fh1Gc0TbEjhCgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACEYpUlQCmAYR4BPcgHpyATQswe5TIXIApbHFoqTHIACjZhGCQASghDEzNLcht7L3IAMR4LC3xMYQgmEAAWB0KIABlwBwAOCABpEHDIiAAFEABBCAAfTvIAIjZeym9CAD4LcnwAJnIjEYRyTt6AcUH8fAmR3pCAUWEo3vmjQoX+wbbJtpGl9LaJ8cWQtv3CY962wYtp-DGFiFOhyg-KazeaLFYTdbfLa7faHY6LAbkc6Xa5pW5EE7vcgWV6I-AAZnIMHIIE6LWMXRAfURMEmoz08EmxM6tPpRPhtMBDLgTIWrPWbw+k3w9z+iMIwyB0xBJ3Baw2CCOJ0RyKuNwm3kWWJx1NWhPwDgsDlJQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBNAKYwe5TIXIApbHFpVMEJiAAsAeg8QA0iBswjBIEABiXgCiXuQAPiDkAERsieRsYWEAgnHkmbaEXgBMZkX4RQBCRTmZYfhhOYmZqZGFALSR5BHRhTkQyanpndmxubaJABQA4gCUqQUlZZUNTblJ42yz5PhrmZtmAHzbsWBJKVsAzJ1RXiCxPf0Xq7EAuhDxSZOp5fu55Qg5+H2Zi25QaZxqW3qI0aqXGLXIkWmV2icT6Z0GWWqYymm3mXkWMWhK2yEw2qW2E12iQORxOD3wl0yt3uZwZyMJzyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACESMLjB6kApuQD05ADK04VywE9yACjbCYSAJQQhia4ZhbW5ADCfPK0uHqk6jYASupxVhBMIAAsttkQDuB5EADSID5+EABiAOLkANoAPuQARGwt5ACCAHxGnVXkzZ0ATOT4Ns2E3YSEMINjw-ijzRAtNR1G3Qj4RvNtHf1sA80tnR0AoqPn3cfkl+S1g6vtXb398yNjE5TTs-NLS3mq3W5E2212Jxe71OF1u+3IbFGbG653mbE640GAF1nh0pjM9M0YMMRid1ptdkYEHt2oDPis1hstjsaQcqkc9mc7lcbvN7o9GrjXn1bp9xpNfnNmgDluRgUzwayugMYXcqpCOoiESi0aMBVigA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAZWnACmPUgE8ITEABYA9I4gnwzgBwQA0iDZhGCQIGAtyAB8I8gAiNhjKACZyAEFkwmS0yMo9QnD8ZItCSJiAcQT+ZIAhZMryGuz+GHJ+YpiAChSAdgBKGKL+cIiIOISMtPHk6MJc-MLiiLKKvPxY7piEFKqEEvjyAoyC8jCQYajYvbSt1NLyADFb6K38cIz9qdTE65Tbu6mY9alZIAURByQe2RGly+VRu90eqSqLyS5CK2QBXRirQsq02212CSOb3wjlOQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACFMATwDkKcgBkRAUzLkA9OQBKmOHZ6ksuS+QAKNmEYJGdyAEEQpABKCEN9dTtyEwsrW2EHCmIecnVaKzYhfhJA4NC4phAAFidqiGtwJwAOCABpEHKkCAAFEAiIBCNyAB8QcgAiNgnIgCZyfHnFwLtCGJHJiJn+Qjt8SenKatHJgFFhbfmjK-mAhHwYk4mt8lW7BAWhiNGIKZmIpaAlZrJ4vHZ7A4zQjHDYTc6XFLzZ4ze7vUZgP4LY7LIYgEZIw74bHzQh6EYAXV6xggY0h5Bg8wBc0mAGEZgBeBCzWEAcRm13IPIJ-1mAD5rhsmct8KinvDKPM7EiXkrKPwRr9DgzmUyJmzyJzuZM+YjBcK5uKjVKSXsPiMwFiFiT+HjzUSneQhqNyUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAlTHACmPUllwByFORMWLVcgAoAgsJhIAlBBMIAAsAPTBEAAy4KEAHBAA0iDevhCeAELkADoQAD7kAESeBQgATOTpCOQW5QiZ+QVsRemeAGKFxQCi5Rn5ZZWF7q0AxMJ+BRYInlUNne7pYwXpAGyDnQDs4+QZ5Ll5HSXlAzXkdbuFTRltB93b6X2VFuSFc5tLGU-5B56rIHu5IFO+Gy+yKE1qTxg5X4MHOjQKhEmwKK7g24xOCGBDWKNQQTwKGwKUJhcJGwgRq0RoOKUO2PVq9QuzWuKLRBJ6jLBdTxL3W73Sn2+v1yQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACFshQjCqZyAcQspyAenIA5AKYB3BHNJVX5ABTWwjBIAJQQhiZmFla2VCgQTCAALA7JEAAy4GkQANIgQSEQAAogAIIQbOQAPtXkAETW9TbW5Eb4Na4dRgBMNfVsAOz1+AjkZX3V9f4AwqH1fgPD3ZMQjc3Wre39TeRdbUb9M834HUv1CA5GDmU7G8kg1SXGELUNu-yEex1Tu-u9-SGIzGEzu3zaq3W5E+4N+zX+YymQNO5AQtzhNge1SAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMA5AKYB3BHNJUzEJiAAsAeicQAMuBcAOCAGkQAHFhGCQIAAUQAEEIIOjyAB8QcgAiINSAIQAmfGzyIOzo-MSCgGYEwrYS8hy8gtya1IBhVLN8-idKMySIdNS8nPJiwqS01oBRfLMu-AQx-sH81LZU6LKgpLA0jKCANgLokETs-v3yM0IkgF1ySJBMiGSd1P5CM3xyfjLMseKvrr-UpBCq1bIAMSak2mXUI2USfQybw+Xx+C2iwjWRXyCDKn1KLTa2SGKzWGy2L3Ol3Ix1OuwO8RuQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGFMVfOQBifFKQCe5APTkA6utooA1gFN7AIS-EPF7kvkEwHoRyFAAUAIL4Wo7kbMIwSACUEIYmZpbWduRMWri0uHpxCTyZTCAALA61EAAy4A4AHBAA0iDxWhAACj0QAD4gAESxwmPkAKJsswDi5LEATMtrw8u+5AjmXmur5JtjC9O+awsXa2wrmwuxIQjk+GvnRxATU7PzM0uHh5tYttduR9s8NuQTtMENtYk8xtEZsJ0mcHgttsdJtNYrVlriQMMBiBfCNxljQSsYJSAMxwTZU-hrMGEW6Q07kfi4zmbLzmBBMpnBTYQSHk1axB5QnYrBAITHCaJsADsKOeTxeFPBx2iFgAbKqYXDIdEFqrfLF0fLsbicQSgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMB1dbRQBrAKYBPcgCFrxHtceuYlwnIoAKNsIwSACUEEwgACwA9BEQADLgUQAcEADSIAFBEAAKIACCEAA+heQARGyl5GwAogBiAOLkeQBMTbXkJS1NjbU17YWl9ZX1rQ6N5ZW1rXn9pXmV1X3k9e3VrSUQE1V1jV0zHU3TPUsDQ8uj4xXkU20dYGXz5It1ZVdsEeQgha1zC0tbbFa+AQHQAujkQA4iiUtl0HECgQ4DnkHPgkV18OtStVhJVrK1nOR8UTCAd+IRrPhHCiQRstpjKFTfuQEATaYNKvDyGjXpUZmxZmcRo5LpNpv17sznu0AUCQV8fo9pbyqh9CqCgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGFMVAKbCYuAOQpyAenL71Z8gHUeZ3OQAUbS0j2AKLCtLgAlBCGJuaWNnZMMDwaEEwgACz26RAAMuD2ABwQANIg-jBIEAAKIACCELUAQuS1AOIAPiDkAERs3QBiBeTtPa3drQBs-a3DPX2+tQBMLeHNS+T9yyPdtd1BUzPtEL07i-jL3T79AMTC4d0I6bPj3Y0AzOQI5I21PX73m2GO265CCiyC-VG436YOGYDmvSeTTa5BA7QufTYTzY-VqX3aAF1qiBGhBOgj8EN2gNbg8qVDGotGl98AhGc9drUDsNjn0luc-jc7g8ntsxu9Pt9fidAdtdmCIVDWjCtmATuQsRrcV80RiQWwqQSgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEP71AU3IB1HmdzkAFAFFhtXAEoITEABYA9N4gAGXBfAA4IAGkQZ1cIAAUQAEEIAB8QACJnTIAmACE87MTclIRs8nzyRLKAMQBxFPS2dMrvStzE+vJq1trs6uyUiEzhHPz8opKyiqqu+sbmxNaiyrmsrtbHbxBBhNzUjKzNrrLelMds8+PyU-nFto6U7uuagaHnBwBhN0zW-uezi4vG5sBy5YTfO7LB7DdJPTbbIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEGwCmuWinIB6cgCFaVKlfIBlYzFzkACpioBrOeQAFGzCMEjWAIKhSFYhYQCUEIYmZhZM2Dxc6gCeAOQW3n4wEEwgAEyWACwQADLglgAcEADSRtEQAD4d5ABEbD2UlvyWhJbG1vgAfDbkHRFs5ABiEbM9AOIDawCi5MaT+KsRAwgzNisdEH0Do8Oj4+RTM3MLy6sb5Nu7k4SHA8YHVweZRAFy6vX65AiPzuIzeAxseluQ1WEKhg3GPw6PSOuxGY0s+GsJ1ml1R0PxmPW8MRkxgKIGsl6OP4GMsWIh-yBIKAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAhWlSrkAytgu0AbjFwByFBCYgATAHoALBAAZcG8ADggAaRAAQWEYJAgAHxByACIolJhPchgAPkJyBPIAUwRUgAo2AEoMvILyqOqS8qqa-MKUsoaUpo6AUQB2apMouogOrszs2sKetla6tO7SlIGUkxyEdvTh8iiskATEkEXyBCLi0va5okp8BfSz4qjvE2921YQTcmGX7wKxh7nJpXFI3Qh3LYpR4rfprDb3NYjPbkA5AA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBlAKYxc5AEoBPSwHIU5AAqYqAaxgQmIAEwA9AAsEAAy4AEAHBAA0iBswjBIEAA+KeQARGwZ5Pj45ABCAQgB+AFFKQCCAGLkNeQpeZkA4jlFJWUVGZU59QCibA0QWTlN7aXlAVW1lWVmU4T53TlmCA1gmdm5ftsgKTsj2+QAFHkBAJTzKQC6w1uLufOEUxmt5PyE5GZzL-f5+GYGstKHoYAA+PQpO45B4AgLPFKvHIfL4-RF-TI9L5rFIbQ74HanMqXAJ7A5bfBBBrXIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEGy0oAphQD05AFKncuAJ7kAMrQLkAFG2EwkASghDYx4zCgAxHB5yAAkYdwAlU1MqT29fAIBhEH0hBiYQACYLABYIAGkjHyQIAAUQAEEIMIBRcgAfNvIAIjYu8jYCsILyeoKAcTD2rrG+sYKAIWG5xane-sHh0YmpmfI57vq+5uHjlvaIHr6BoZHxybbp2YWl59WrjdvttrBu3f2uw7kY7dNYDchDEBtYaPPbQwHAy7rcH1doAXVqIHmEAea3wBTx5HwCBWD3mwgBBVGIwmwweu2aAGZJnMqQ9AYsqYsELTsYi8QSumSukSSYjRlT6jSpkLjs1JjC5hlaT8AUdoaDhmDRpC4WqQe8kW1UUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMApAKa5cAT3IAZWgXIAKNsJhIAlBADCIAIJkJOQA6jBUVGY8KKRmDgA05GAAHAAsAKwQTCApAPQpELbgOUkQANIgru4QAAr+EAA+9eQARGzN5ABiAEx+XS0A4u39XQBCffWt7X4AzJR9ZoTjzX4A7M3DZuRmXfjb5BNtnX34fc1Oqx7N+PkH7d29A0OjS4czc1vvE6vN-LN7eoRNrdyPgAGzkABeXRA9RqIBGDSa63a+FmCHIYwxLymsw6sweXzW-VmAFFZsN9pNyCS+t1yH4bsiQWisazgW88fSlt9ieQKR1qdjyGxwVCYUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADEqAT3IBBPnnwA6e+QD05AMowC5gEKZTKcgAo2YRgkJ0thWlwAWgA+CwiADwBKCEMTcyscAnImcwAFHgBTUlJzABlaEqpCnNp5AKCQlKYQABZHVogAaRBGpAg8kAsIGoAfUfIAIjZJygAmckKF-ABmS3IJzwWLBaM1iw2dyzjyLfJ8BdGawjWbxY2IadnCBaXzhbPRi08LAHFyIytDaTX6zI4WGKeKYWWZnBCXJ7nIGrRYgUYDECeCDjKYzebkGALQkEgA8MGBoJkC1kMiBo0RxJg5OJL2BMMWAA4Jo88azGcyEZS4NTyXA1nBgXj+fjJuy3vS8fhkWs0UA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBlGAQCe5AEKYLKcgAoAgsNq5yAWgB85V7QAPAEoIJhAAFgB6cIgAGXBoiABpEH9cCAAFVIgAHxByACJXApg9cgBTCsj+SPIcgoBhAqr8SIRC4udy6tqc8lKK7pq6-oAmMbqIIuESvUqh3sKmlra-Z0jrRemChAQ22ta9woBxZucR7edRq-IQHMyQa1z87fLxt5H8dpu+9r31k7NQ6Rc59bZ-faA8jA0FTYofD59L5rDZbZYQo4FU7Q-agjozG43O5AA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADEtAawCm+cm3Pme5APTkAyl0ylSl8gAUSAT3IACjZhGCQASghDEx4LKxs7CCYQABYHFIgAaRAQsIgAQQAmAB8QACI2MvxzQj0YQsoSsoBxMv4G-j1CBrLA-PCy8wbiiqqavV7+svJ68iHi-kIy-MGrBAai4ogRyuramYbukdb2mR6V2aPR-A388haygCEN5uL7yqM2e5WAUR7KtgpcggLalZbLIEAQhQVHo5khCBSxXyj3yzXIRgaf3Ib3yQMRuMeCDu1waNzeEHBePI0Nh1QRSPIKLRGKxw1G1ixP3urUx5Ga6J2ZT54J+3NGgJBQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBlLplKkApvnIAFEgE8ITEABYA9G4gAZcB4AOCABpEDZhGCQIAB8QACI2OPI2ACY2NnI4gEE4gFEU3NzyaMzEgDEUsrLMgHE4mpSamuLS7IAhfCtKGy6SwhSYFOy4qzdiiASEtIzh-MKWyYqq2vrG5pLJrI6uwh6FnP6rIcT8MZBomPjE-sHCMY26q138NpSslIXErc7un76BoY5UbjSY3FJ3BaPZ6vd6fdo-Z69TIHFJHSancjnIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAHFMtXAHJy+TAHdc5UpnIBhGLT7kA9OQDKpAHTk+rSiABRGwjBIAJQQhiZmlmy29o4ubh7hkTEQTCAALJ75EAAy4J4AHBAA0sbZEAAKIACCEAA+beQAREZdVvlWAMwI5J0AQgBM-VZTbZPkRgNGs11sfQBiU2xbA20QPX34A-jDo-NHM6OrfZPL5M1Tm6Ng3b0LFSBtUwcLAGzk21GAF1GiAxu1Oj87kYjN01vcJs1mlc3pMxmNus4+ggJggRm0fvNFgsVvCnmwBoC9lCJjC4X0HkiUTcJujMdjcfjCbTvvCHk82i8of9tp9vm8jBU2kCgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBENMYPDeUyFyAZQr7awzKXUBPcgAoA4sJhIAlBAAwiAAUtj4tORMWri0uPwopGbkAJVgAJwAHACsEEwgACwA9IUQADLgpRAA0iA+fhAACiAAghAARF4dAEIAfAjk+OQ9AD4dbB2tfT3kg63jAKLCXX2tI+Re4z0rXuQAYuSL5GyjnUEdi32He4vj3WybG-ijYFMrCDPk61sTHYfrR4IECjABM7w6CGKPWK32KXlhfwB9y6oM2LwAus0QD1OpNBsN1oNRgCTkNivhiijZsM9mMyXSADTkylnP4E8jfBAk75kymsrodYaPY77UZPdY0ilUvGQoa87mkx78qmCmlPemPJmbNnLS7XJ53QVa57jVofaGw1rwxGTZGCrwAZh1GKAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGkYpbCnUBrGOQD05E0K4BPAKYUAFAEFhtXHfI2X1wASghDEzMLa3JvYLCAYRB9IQYmEAAmWwAWCAAZcFsADggjEB8-CAAFcogAHxAAIh9G8gA6Ly8M8gAhcjryBG6vAGZbDK97Aa8EXq9+8kaAUQB2Vp6APQBxJe66iGW19r6e7tmB-G6esYyeqd78Qb6B5uFWroBaci7yEH2anoHFrtVzdNowPaLLaNNr8MEQhaNIKtABehHIrkedVerVB3z2B2R5BR5EuvURwKG3xuk0Rq3WjwQz0WwM+33mfyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEOSYxaPWgHIU5APTkAYrVy5aKdeQAUAcWEwkt8gAhYScASghDEzNLawB1AFN8fCc9b18kcKYQABYbbIgAGXAbAA4IAGkQHz8IAAUQAEEIAB8QACIvNrYAZgBRcjYAJl7B5rbe4Q7BhsGg7LGGyZmvWZGV5sDp2a62wPxu5ogOrr6B4dHxyZWZ8mPNgD4EQJsxgGE25e3F8cHXi7YuiUQId6oEWu1Ovhsjt8IN7vELpDBghthNdvM2u9PrdvmsLu9NjcdnsDkdId1AuRYfCLmjYSignCni9MR9BiscZMRn8xgC2EDmkA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEP71AU3IAxWrly0U68gAVMVANYxyACgBCwmwCUEEwgACwA9KEQADLgkRAA0iB+NhBOIACCEJYAPiAARH6FAHw+5GUIOfhlPvg5+ZYAxML5CBnkGZWFLfjhCOE+4Rnh5bkQ3SU15JXV5XX5AKItZvkA4vlm4Zvk+JVgE2XtZZbkIDkATPkZhQjkE-hmOQC6ackQefls+YTFhDuU9WuZnO0x29SWG3Im22u3q6x8tweOXGXx+hHwAKuG3OCHmEIs0JGsP2Xx8RzMZ0uRUO5SszyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEExg8NAU3IAFTMLM8qZmNnIB6cgGVSAOisxSAchRyAAoAcWEYJFdyAFF8LWjwyIBKCENjU3ULAAPyAEVsACvSM2wADysbOwcnEKSkVKYQABYXZogAGXAXAA4IAGkQeohLEABBCGCAZjYYgDFyAB8QcgAiUPWAJnIx7dW2Vbnttm3FtYBhVZjjgD1ztYOTkJn5pbWN0O3d8k-yACFTj8xn9Qg99ttprMFosIOstjs9gcjuQnmdVpdrii7mCnpDXmiNj8vttfgClmAfs0iXiFiBFnsPlTfsClgBdEYgP4QZYXVYIKlXYSrP5UtEHMljUFzUIss7fJ5wokIt4S0H7VbfMkw9F8gUxIUit7q1XkaWy+UM1ZKrUU0JMr5-OmbOEykE4iEvOaLVlAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBlUgDpyABRiketBAGsA5CnIBBXOTZ9yACgBRfC0ASggmEAAmAHoAFggAGXBogA4IAGkQIK0IKxB3CAAfEHIAIgDhcujIgDFqgHFqusjyAIAhckLStlL6gPIajsKy90qParbq9wbqsr82kNKB1qbqroql+pXIxpaatk6IcrGA1Z2z1qHyPrKegaHSv1HF8cjJyOnzvbKAYSXT2qzYa7AG3JbNNizY7-FogQq5EBtIogY5+H4vAHNXafchtd7vTrdJbufC4rbrE5nXYE9wAZgmQNKbWJDI+MxaRIGLXh0O2WKmszxrMJdxJZMJfz57JpAD4ap0yszrtVMdVIRyNq1YYUgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADkApifxUTCOSfIB6ckdoAPEgHIU5ABRthMJACUEIam5pbWKLY+foEQAMIg+kIMAPIgAILCJjy01rjkKVT45Pq0WRAASiA8ZlQQTCAALHaNEAAy4HYAHBAA0iC+-hAAChkQAD4gAERsU+QweoR2Jnb441MA4nMAQnq767Pzi8ur6+k7dul223YIDvgATOMQM3MLlCdrm1O75PtT6QA7HMrjc7vgHCslvwTgc5oRio8QM9RtsJtNDmw7AAxS548hY3HpdZbP4APm2fwe5DhBJxeKudKJZzmAFEHuznq82NjyOliiSdjdGdsvkCQddbqtIXZobDXpREQ9kUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMA5WgA8SAchTkAYjB4BTAO5OqVCExAAWAPQ+EAAy4H4AHBAA0iBswjBIEAAKIACCEAA+IOQARGzZdikAtCkATOQpAMwp5Ok5AOLZAEIpjQjk+CVOZbW52YRE+OT8JYTdOSnZTgBs5AAUVa01EOQrvR2l9iUbPQ3Nix3DNTl5hE5E45MlCN1gx9n4Pu2PIOllazNdK+kAukkgjRksr1+v16tl+PgIUdgfxTu1OmMQYNsg0IaCehNpuRPullqsTgMwRCoT0TrCnPCYIizoQLl1rjVbnd8B8yi83nkHk8at8gA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAHkq+cgE0AplSqWe5NkoD05AHIxaVcqXUwKAYT9CWhR1cgAKAHFhGCQASghDEzMrGzsHJXDA4UtyfT5SUlpcAHI89T5sfjCfXKZLSyLcPQAJHBRLOIjo2IT-EHyYBiYQABYnUYgAGXAnAA4IAGkQHqQIAAUQAEEIAB8QACJIg-JIgBoAJnIAITO2U6vIi92b0Zutp-IXg7YTrYBmU7kLZXNgAUS+5COJ0+sLBbFuXwg0NOlxudwemJe1ze1w+V0hPz+jy2N0iwKuuzAUOOpzekTeIF2j3pV3wlIAuhsQNc9iAaSd+G9LG8XvgAGw3C4AWkh1yu8veD2+-hOYMl7KRKKF5BFkPwgPJljZMsJv3ImuNFuuFK+1JRDMxmvITJZdK+HKAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMA5GLSrlS6mBQDCtwrRTqrmcjHL6eAUx-kACgBxYRgkAEoIOxAAZVIfADd-ACVMFB9ccgBKsABOAA4AVghkkF8fKggmEAAWAHoaiAAZcDr8iABpEBCwiAAFEABBCAAfEfIAIiCJ8iCAJnIAIQXBheXyEYRF8lXyAG1FmqCagF0RibYZwcXBoPIAMRXt8duAUTZyV4W2BZGIKZmiyCQJ2wLu4y2OwWByOp3Olx2Nzu9zYr3uGwBsxqWI2J36IEWo3GEzsMz2QQANK8Tti9mwgjSNnsENT8hiEddbg8nhtbijPt9fv9SftKdTafTGSNmayNmBJhykQ9UejztMcccQCMFhcZvgFgg1vhBqrMcccSMTkA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAAUApqT64TVKjHIB6cgHEeJk7nJMcZGLXcAKNmEYJHsnIKQASghDU3MSKxtyAPCogGEQfSEGJhAAJjtciAAZcDsADggAaRBA4IgjEABBCHJ8RvIAHxByACI2HvIAMVzyRsHexoB2HoBREbHO3v7yNlzVlZHB9o7egCFhHvwRhHxememTXKPFnsaBk92ECenGkbbOiD6B4dHx2+m5r8bstVut1lsbo4BtcTs8epcECMOmAltCACytN6NEAdEZfVoY66jRydAC69RAuwgXVRQxGhFOr3IMEINxmB34I34rJM+AQuxuU1uIxMTyZ-BMwIGhHpen+PQZCw6nxB9MZIxZbI5XJ5fIFO3lTNFo1yEs6KPx1xlmNGOLxy2u+EJ21JQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBxHgFNzuckxxkYtawAVzpPrnNUqMcgAoTwjBIAJQQAMIg+kIMTCAATAD0ACwQADLgCWAAbBAA0iABQRAAPiDkAEQm5eRscSZx5I0mAGImAKKNxRVVNXEAQg3kAwB8+A1d5WwA7NUIcQh9jUvkAIJ9CPjkXd3V5OZxY8vk+AB6G+PkEJW7tfVHLe2dO70DR31JWxXTs-gLXzOrNhtZpbMDPcj1V4mD4gYoNa4Q-oNEwAZk2xWKECcID6kAR-DiBK+1UIcVJn3KYWq5nw5j0CPwHwmVMaNPMhGe-BpCE+FRWAIGKxM-2qaw2nyuPQJRMmJLJgyelOptPpPUZFJZe1pHPx3N5kwFdXhPQhaIl2IGkuq0vhbDl5OZyrpz3VjtZ2s5hH4Pm25X51TgcVkIvIMH4hB9VvINoqfXtCo1TtV1VdFU1bJ1Ur1vu+QyN4OhnQAukA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACUApiarl8J8kxKkeJmBYD05U+fIBlUgFoAgmSYtLjWABQA4sIwSD4AfGxRSOSufokAlBCG7hZWXuomPHB8mADWYZHRcQnRGUwgACzO9RAAMuDOABwQANIgFUgQAAogfhAAPiAAROGT-ABMhNb4CABCfmPhK2zh5Ctz5H7hY5NskwBifmxnB-vhZ8czm9u7c-hzYxDTswtLq+vkTx2e0Ox1OZ3CfhW5AQVkID2+-EI8zeIA+wxWPRA1QGExOkz8cwuljmfnwY0or0I5Bgc3g5Pxkxp83IJn2NPppzgtP2hFe70+pwJRLepPJvKI1NpcHpfkZc2ZrIQ7zAeLeavqqLmqrmAD03uRJgBhSas3ljAC6QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAlAKZmq5AMqkAtAEEymWrjPkAFA+EwkASggmEAAWAHpgiAAZcFCADggAaRBvXwgABWSIMwAmcgAfEHIAIgci8hhcgC8PGHK-cjMEdzyK8mramHrGszzi0vL+Qnd8BAAhB3zitjKAcQdRhGKAUSL8M0J+PIgSstb2uoamyb2ag+7JnZhB9yLpkfG8sCKVudGZvrKHXJyQPOznoqvd47chfUGjfIAXXSIFGEAKH3ICCqHkWCHqC2axQAYgBiYSrMYTV6LXpFUYE-Ao-DkfD1BBEMkrMz3UEOJYOLYg5FtVFIjFNMl4ylE8gksl3G7CoobGCEYoUoos-JPJYAdjKCAmbw+YPmv3kuWeGqR80WOy+eUhQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACVM+fAE9yTBAGEtVAKaWA9OTYOED4XAc8rMHg1yAAo2YRgkAEoIQxMzS2s7HkdzCAAFEABBcgAhHPJMiCYQABZnEogAaRAwiPSsiDZyAFFyAB8AIjYO8gAxACYW3vbMgBpBtmaAWnbWgZb2tkGxwbaIDoBxHpzxt1WOzJ6l8ht97pC2EsX+yL7yDfJ2gF16nIg2kHIunszl1d++tlOltcoMcmcfoNeq01h0csIumDRk1Os0EfcoftDiFmlc2s0bn0HiA2kA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGUAprhMIY5APTkA6jFImehGFSrkAFAHFhMJDbkbMK0AB4AlBCGpuaW5EYAjtgwPCZBMLgIaT5+SJFMIAAs1oUQADLg1gAcEADSIL7+EAAKIACCEN5t5AA+PeQARN4D5ABChWMATGMIvfjTowvd3tM94+QIAMxjvQNsAOwDbdPeE2yrEEMj64vkbaNzk4ujbSu7B0cv3gCikwBiqzAg2G5FOoJObRAPWmV1BEzeJkIvQAui0QKMIH1gSN+IV+Js0j15uNRvherjyPirD0Bt9hAM4CZJiYTJskT1LgBhHHwGD4wnY8jEhaTN40j73V6-AG9IGwsFvLpQmEg05i5FAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMB5AG4BTHuVLqL5AOoxSVwjCpVyACjbDaADwBKCCYQABYAejCIAGkQXwCIAAUQAEEIfAsAHQgAH1zyACI2QsoAJhgyotTS-kILKoLi0vwygCEq1LKAPgbyAsIKqsKa8jq+ppLyfDDpnomIZvLK6tr6xqKpzPw28i7U3aaAYVKEAGZyBHIOrv6wIoBxUoeANmmLEFzhp-JX8gAxB79AC6yRAbVi8WEMCQeUmpX2qUepQ6HX6mwRbVSQP+ZUB6K6rVWl0yGyW+Be+NyiymiOR13aZNpWJxeKBuRGCLKAFEqg9-ry7hjyGw3oDPt9nm9MiCgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGUumTBQD05AOq0qVGISRb85ABQBxYTCQBaAKLCtLjkVmzeSACUEIYmZqS0KADWAKY8PACeEEwgACwWuRAAMuAWABwQANIgXj4QAAogAIIQbP7kAD4g5ABEHj3kHgBMbYNtHp3k4029bADsPQBCQ02Lk30Dw6M9gX2rrh29TcI9Kfwprj3zSytrHRCHG4Mj7R7jk9Pky6vrAMID-CGF1mCwuixmHTAvX6XyGw2eU38IA6Q2hA2W8PhKUInQAug0QIsIABtDo9TyRHqA3q7YFg1GPf5fVYTK4LfwvdYwjz7GknM7Ax7HG5NVFsnqi7GdB5Pak7fmuel-dEskE7TmPbm88UCg5o2GYoE4+6PClUsW0xX4ZbK5mLVnXDmjTWbbW0856iUnb5i66i50PfVbV7vR67T5Pb53XpMwHAnXWiH6jGo+HO3FAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMB1WlSoxCSLQyYgALAHoHEADLgnADggBpEGzCMEgQAAogAIIQAEIATAA+IABEbEnkEbHkAGIRALTpbDnk8eRJAOKlceRlVWw1xaWp6ZlsGeSFEfFJAKLCad1ZZRGlEQDsaWVZ3WzxEClpbTn5ER0N5WlVNS31XU0R0Qj4I+PkAKaE-KfFYPOUmfj3mXEg8bG3hI-kD2eZ8QC6YRA0QgiXe90I+UIhCIxXW5EuVnhhFOR12aQ+XwxERhXV6aVOmQQp3ySTG+IOVwAZAAdCBnfAIaLkdIU4pzJoYoiQ6GEWFlNII3n8ZGo277Q7HfEXK7xG4cz7fAkvN7yr6fKr-IA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAE0c5JjB49aAU3wA6B+QD05AOJyuAS-IAla9apyAApXYRgkZ3I2MKQASghDE2wzCytbMwBPKJhsfnVSax5g0PD4gGEQfSEGJhAAFic6iAAZcCcADggAaRASpAgABRAAQQgAIQAmfAmAHxByACJXBf4J8lXKfhhCGfW1jcnyad2FtgXCNYvya0J+axmrq8PjiCWV-cutnY2DtePFs6EWwIciHYazMBvNx1UF-CYgGYTN6uGFjBD4MYzAC65EGIDGEDmi2WrjWh1JsJm03ICDWwzRmIBCwAYnS1qzyOCZtY4aD0ZjXiSyWsKZNdtTabDObMmUD8CCwRDkaj+QikSTUXDsUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBxOVwCX5AEoBTW1QhMQAYXIAfCABlwAegAcEADSIGzCMEgQAAogAIIQ7iDkAERsyZQATOS2hNlZ+Fnu5ABisaXkAEJZsYUpAKLC6fxZhHqEWba1ybHpFbEVCJXVhRCp6e3ZuZ3kBR4lZbFD5DVzyQ1NLW0dhd29WQhZYzMALOQgnjEVCbt5meT8U11pd83kMKdFN9MTr9OfJr1+oMjlVliN3F8WlkHrdPs8fll3qsejJEdDHsi9uQDilnvhju4gA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADEYtHuQBSAU1y4AngHIU5APTkAwjCpVamLlfIACjZhGCQASghDEzNLG3snS1o9YNCIiHcQAAUrUitzACEYHlwrFAAacgBKsABOAHZ6iCYQADYXAA4IAGkQELCILJAAQQgAgB9x8gAiNmnKAGZKfkJycenh+asEYfJt3fWAcXmChHwZzb2dtenj8mHTi-rpq0I9cYhZ+cIlt9X1y77K4HW4nM4XLbXcYPBAzObkfALEAfIYFCCTGZ3ApLAoAXgQBTWhwKhLxBJu8OGbDYCOpawQdNmz3xdI+oPI2I5+MJ42JpO5N0uD12MLWYDh83wwyM5DYSPGACYJQillYluMALpAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBhGFSq1MXAKbkAEjhR2AFG2EwkASggmQbGAA3OwAlWg0YbSxccgBKsABOAA4AZggmEAA2AHokiAAZcFyIAGl-DyQIAAUQAEEIWvIAHybyACI2NvJ8WsbCXubyGwH+xta2gHEugCEbOxsAJm7Bttqum0J8cmmlraaIDq7alPJapYAxZrPt7qW7JrB2zsolmEobPfa1oZSAWkXTuQQE0lodKDBCF91vhps0wfgTvglpCmgBdaogaYQFpPLowE6EGBvVo2Ing4ntKbkfgE-goqFDXbbJn7MHHU4XK5LWFIobNR5gwivd6fVbrE42QV6YGg56EyEfWGtBG3QFooA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEEy09aWXAHIU5APTkA0gFMU68gAoAovi23yAcWEYJABKCENjHlNzK3IAKVo9T28eUKYQADYbAA4IABlwbIh7EC8tCAAFEABBCAAfEAAiD2EGgD8PAGZyACEPbtq+j3IGtzZghqqAMTZakebxjzYh7oAmBFm3buFx-ARu4bYJ6dqIJpb2rt7+weHR8amZue2Gvy6Gw8m-Ko2-ce6qvzDLYNSZ9cggE5nBrdRyOSiwjZVcYwWG3eYNQiOfC1GFwzGOWZVBr8GB6aEtTHY07NaGo-GI5Gop7jQgrQi1fiYg4NfArb5Q-6A94gxaQmm4+EEkZIhoouHMjFYnF0hHCklkzbPfCOdnUlr8LqcqWanY626-YkrbETBpYhDc3n8zzPQW3LbjUEzAC6QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBpAKYp15ABQBxYTCQBKCExAA2APQAOCABlwH3IIExB7RwgABRAAQQgAH3jyACJbZIA-WwBmclsYgCFyeOS2ZPIYgCZy8vz8ItSys3w65IBhMv5m+rTyJsKSsvx8mKKIBtyq21yC+tLyqpGCuuL23q7xzsL4sBS5mNsAMXHbKrYQeKqB8sPjhaKAXSiQfISkhvT8nKHltsb+MxSPSGU2KaQ+WWS1gAosInMlgbMbDFYclKtVIWw4fsRvExmDPuRvvVVmZ-oDBrUivwqnoSjZWnCYPwYEUUtZMck4PxCOT0vwsucgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAHlsFEuVLqApuSMIrMXOQD05AMKYA7nEwBPcgBStHoAFADiwjBILuQAgpFIAJQQhiZmTpY2dg5O4QnJTCAAbM4AHBAAMuBlEADSIBFREAAKILEQAKLkAD4g5ABEYf3kbABMAELk4wDMPeP4k-1sw7HjsT2Dw2EdbORho3FzCwPLcds9EJsjE1Oz3fOLp6vr3VfbuycA7IMHL2ADQymYQAYnsDh0QN0DldxiC9vMegBdFogcYQV4dYTDKyEGxWY7dHF4glLYb4fHkBYvcn4SlrC5vX5TA6015ubG4ukvN47AbssGHbpfYaw0FvBHdS6YjnEyaEzn4uWkyksyk4nrkficqkMwHApnjVVs7H8Gw616A958rZMoVLb5AsWW0bdRFAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMBhTAHc4mAJ7kAUrT0AKAILCYSAJQQmIAGwA9AAcEAAy4MEQANIgLhAACrEQAEQuyeQuAKIAYhkATOQAQgA+5KkA7OkIMHowAKYIxcls6YUI+OQILiXJmVX4CEVZxSlpGTn5RaXVtQ3kTS1F7WWFwlUFhfNgvVUuLmVjLnmFIMUFO517B+kuCHXzALrkCSCFEMUgZYuEAMyUeR1SoQapQ5qVUuk6n86gV7qU6jBCOQGvsRslVul8Hl7oRsfNKDBBoUCkjwWMUWU+p1jltrl19rc6qdzmN6flNsUnkA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACVMMfOVKZyAGVop8mEgDcYPXDHIB6cgAk8+HgBTcwAFWi5AnhRyAAoAUQceL3IAQWEYJABKCEMTMwsrW3tHXBc3D3jE7KYQADZPAA4Ia3BGiABpEAStCDYAHxAAIjjhYYAmcgAhKYmU8j7BgHFByYmEcnwAZgW2QYAxWdTJub7yNgm48j24-ohh0biJ6dXU+aWVtY3twZTBhHx1i8TitRi97sNyI8ziA+hABuDAhNCOR+IRAm9lvgnlN-gtfghDilJusFpNRliplNtncRoNEZQUWj5uR3hTnrifn8ASyyYMZq8+mDaZDIRM2OQYeQgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAJPPh4BTfOQAKtLpZ4pyACgCCwmEgCUEJiAAbAD0ABwQANIgnt4QttEQ7gBMAEIAPiDkAETuWQhJAKLkBQBiRWnZbFklSe7kyYTkFTlZlkkI2a4lAMTCPnkAfCl1zQVZKQgp5MNTaRAt+UWl5ZXVtfVJjc25lgMIdVljE7NgLfUAzBspIGlJZ+6X+TZpALpxICkQGdk7SZbklgQ-2aVUISRg5Bg-C2P1aSU6PT6eXICAGWVcKSRwya2SOk2mCGe81+-0BwNWYIhUJhOWCY12+1x43xaVOuQeKKS+Bud1yFyuTReQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGVsKGLnIAhWtpTlMhcgHUApgRdUq5APTl96l2cYKgBrcgAJTGFAgAoAcWEYJB9yNkSkAEoIQ39AkzMLa1t7R1d3TwgmEAA2bwAOCABpEASkiAAFEABBCAAfEAAiOIHyfABmKwnegYBhEa64y3IuyzjyaeHUgFE2cjiV9fxVgbZ5qb6hkfHJ9fJZ+cXl1dvL7d39-Be5q327zbiJiBegBdDogSx9QbDNg7PYHXqjZ73BZbdavGHveGI6FndYXTYYuFLBFHYbfFFozbXSxTE4PVGvAHkIHZEC5IKhCJRFyVGr1JogNJtTo9fp05b4T74FyOaZbYQAdhGLkloxllJG-AATOQYnBxYQMvxZQN5UryCqlpYEJ9ehBxV1VdKTWblU71RtNYRAnTCEdemA7l0Bl0Jl0dUsgVqQ7iuoQ9CCwRCxadyDAJjBjbdrs6XsN+PA7qcYH6XsHvYEZQnyPbU+m01mSRNc9MAHry7ybY0+05+ywBoMhsPx5m9aPB5ZhiMgoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEPpw9hAUzLkA9OSYxaWXOXxnyAcSoAjhK4AUAYWEYJGtyNiCkAEoIQwAZV1ITc0sAiOj-EAApMxhcAFoABRhsKnJYzABPMx4IJhAANisADghY8GaIAGkQQOCIApAAQQhyACEAGnIAHQgAHxByACIAMUXB8YAmdfJ1if9yWaX-Rbdx-wnyfzYAUQOl6+ETgGZ3ZdvDxfCV67YjxZ-9rMRis1uMXrszndFsdTudJld3vdHm43ksvm9frMwEs3AB2E5nC7Q6EbMbjECzDYnfGwonHfyk04HAC6-RAozmC2JcP21M+Vyhx2uKPIAKhqwA2ssnusnszyG9llC8c93INRgdgYNHghRggkScNm5xWs3IM-tcNojPo8MRa2IDsXyHRdThCKaS+bTJtzSRNZsygA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAZGOWExaWXOXwBTcvyoAjhI4AUbS0gCUEAGEQACUAS6R7GFsAIR48ewoASrAAThSAdggmEAA2AHoADggTcEKIAGkQbxgkCAAFEABBCAAfEHIAIjYugGZyNgBRADFyFs6vPKGAYl8Oxr7yRqHG0c6AcQ7ovuiEfFW5joRolbWhgdGILt7+4bGOienZ+fJF5dGwdc3txrW7xo6hn0Bj0QC0WgAmT5bcg7fB-Q59e7TYSzQEtAC69RA0Va7U2wi+MN2dw8a1m0Nhd26hHsewOtIQd2iBPwCBWSKmKI6rMaLUuzMJlPGZMFxM61NpnX+DJaHwOjVZLyu+HBCFBkPlivF3L6GKAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAZGOWExaWXOXwBTcvyoAjhPYA05BTB4pHABRslkgAlBAAwiAASgCXSPYwtgBCPHj2FACVYACcOQDsEEwgAGwA9AAcECbglRAA0iDBMEgQAD7kAERsneRsJeQd3WUAYgDEvQCCA0MA4r3JM12TUwDM5LPrHRDkXT19S8PjU4fzG4cr5CPrAKJbO3u9-YN7oxPk0y+dZ4tflwhLB7dJ6HNhvE5fM6zC69a7kO6DdogLrJYQLU7or77QjrTqXexbFFouzrBD3XadVGYubUx4fVYAWmWeMJeLWTOB9PIIDaQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGFMhQgFNz5APTkAQthTkAyqUxdyACgCC+LTfJvYVpcAEoIQxMzSy9fLXCjEABxGB4AT3IACRh+fnMeUgyASrAATlKAVggmEAA2awAOCAAZcEaIAGkQOJ4IAAVuiAAfIfIAIiCxgFFvb3Ik2fJRhDs580XRmbmFudHp4TGVue9VpfJh8cmt+Y3yI-J13fGAMTG70-2J09GkqbZLg7eADM5BAQ36IDswz2kwA2lMAEzeAA0CIAurDvEY0eQpgszmNPM9Qm97r9-jDRJ42CT4UjURisTi8U9CcTDqdgWcLhMDnSUejMdjcfi9kk3vgEXcALQAw7eJIE8XkSUyuUIBUEqYHP5TOVcsFAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEP71AU3IAhbCnIBlUpi7kAFAEFhtXAEoIAYRA3XFpSGHIg-DMeLFwIJhAAFgB6BIgAGXAkgA4IAGlAz1iABUCIAB8QACIPaoAmcjM3cnwmhFqy6uFqywQmyoBxSss3fssOmrdaxua3No6-SoRIgD1CcgHK-jN8MYhOuoamlrn9tx6+weH+9sqAMTv+2fXLkbdxrt7LfvCEkDKIEqWcpVGoWGD1PTbBBjM5LBoJd6VBrkcHkSH4cgnNiVFaEDGVACilTMCL2NWRqPR0LKsIxZnq+AQHRe-Vu5AJt1GiM+3zcvzKQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADEY+Wrj0AZWv3UUA9OQBKAUxu5ymQuUuYAbi7kABQAosLmAJQQhiZmFj42dsFhkRBMIABs9gAcEJbgORAA0iBhEAAKIACCEAA+IOQARGGN5CEAzOQA4p21TWytVV1+QVVNXa0AQgBMEeT45H2NAMKtLthB+Ahzk0OL-YNdG2OTEV1s+xDNwq0dwV1GXXNLA+RDY40T5Bsz889Nq3ILk223IuxGXX2jVeVTOF2urWwdxAfQqIEmV0BG0C+Fm41am2mYP+0MOHy+k16ANuXUhGy6kyeUJhXQ+LWCv3w-0xiKCOLxnwJuOJzLJ+LBVJWNLpQQZTJeh3hpBgCBcpFunRR5CAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAlAKa1+ucpkLkAMpgBuZ8gAoAosNq4AlBCYQAGEAHwh7cAB6ABYIAGkQLx8IEJAAIi8M8gAxSIAmAHF88gBBcgAhEIK8nLyQtLY0sqK83JqPUqr8tvIOto9itjDycgzhLLaW0oqqmuy6hqbyFp6B1sGQsFGStN6AZgqAGhAQmqbdj2iQsNSxtNdy8nxOsvL8kuKCnPrG5u7ijoleoFNKPEGNfB1CAjO4PJ4vCrvT7fRZ-dbtf41IZbc77I4nM47XpXAC6QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEABkcufgFNyAIRg9yAenIApTOty4AnuQBk5NlsxSdS8ACithWlwHP2EYJABKCEM2GHITPAtrW3IwiNxEgAUQAEErAGErCCYQADZ7AA4II3AGiABpEHDIiCLiiAAfEAAicKHrABo2ADFyIeKxgFEAJj9yfqG2Meni8nwVhDWhgHExqyOrWc3iqbZD+YWjmeXV-oGR4VPJmbnFldv1zZ+KY7PbkA7rE7Wc6XOY3NZgWbzcjPNgAWjYAGZyCB+isfs8Nlt0cC1gBdHqdAbDTb4LH4BA7dajKZYqYLGb9WYnI7FfAw+mMxFDBZYhZsBZrchvTYs8hs-6zUZWcYY1HKlbKyU-chlcXItnwmFsP5AnY4vGbY2rK3g8lFMpUwn0vk-BArQXvEZEIXmfZa0b0i68i6cn7XW7PBCcgb8hAu+Zu8gepXen6+sH+j6BmG8jlgfFHCWEzHY3EFouWkn9UlAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMApTOty4AnuRgFybLZlLqbAGVoA3Wrn4pSJOQAFGzCMEgAlBBMIAAsAPSxEG7g8QAcEADSIKHhEAAKIACCEGwAouQAPgBEbNXkAGJFADQtAELN5O3NAMINVdUA4vVl5f219WwATORl-TXD5IMAfA2DbeQT5G1F+KsDRfUNy6P9ZTNsJ1UQW02tzR1dD73zQ-WDRW0I5PgzCMsbGp1LpteIIeL4caLQZlIqDAbAgDaDSmRSmAF1NodyIjpmjMbjURiuvFQd9KuiCiA2hAgfVfpQZkUAMyUAaLfjLQgAU3w2yZgK2DMIM2q2LRtj0dMZtnihHi3PI3Jme0VlRu2J5+G+DIQguBnzBEKh7yZAB54dKmpDNtDYZatsiiZixfVCfjNki8cTylV0UA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEPtrDhAT3IBhKrULFtAchTkA9OQBKmFAkwBTcgAUAOLCMEgAlBCGxqYW1rb2+E6BIWGRTCAAbC4AHBAAMuC5EADSIKlIEAAKIACCEAA+DeQAREEt5EEANABCXWytAZbhLQCiAEzkA81sfQNBk90NbR3dc62WHZaTPeTNLWwdtUEAYoOjwiNBAMyNK529-YPDY5PT97NPLcEuPVe1u2Wh3I+Gu50uLR6YIaYFawOOZ3uN3IIAakwOR1OrXanR6+D2AF1qiAeo19ptyL4wfdQXtyD1joMgr8rni9i0KVTBj0IbTlkFArUIQyBRjyAD8Q0IByOlyadD6YyggD2RSENScVC9rCxQjsasemi4ZjETigmyGgSgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEBEMAlTCgSYApuQAUAcWEwkASghMQAFgD0niABlwbwAOCABpEEdnCAAFEABBCHI2ACZyAB8QcgAie2zyezT7e3J4tIAhNPScgGF8hE9yBoycvPJy+ILy0qKqnLZ8tkahjIhc-MKCkrL2vuy6psbx8nxG6uyB9s77bpmAMSqwVonGydSQdLTl+1O1gF1YkHKITOPyfjT8NKt8coQW-D-SoFADM7xaH3eeisaUh602MEaMDShCqYzakMhX1mLXm9SWbVWuM2HS6PXIBwyR2upzSMwuVzaNwKaVSGTuQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAEFhAUyq0YAchTkAFAHkEpTHFM9yAJk8BKCAGEQACFXciYEAEU6KipTXHIASrAATgAOSAAlEAB3GCpSAC8IJhAAZgB6ABYIAGkQNmEYJAgABWMIADEAUXIAHxByACI2QfI2UvIetk8+sZmOiZ7eufIOmaCZ5cGOgGJhQaNK8iNNiEGAcVGgifPyDdnh0ZPVma7NoaD96buAGgmgn5bS6-I6PY4-U5g8aTFbLb4LGFw+brd7bPYHI7PXpnYHXcgIcj4VEjQkzUwzQiooyjUwTAn3XpgIbU45HbogXozA5PUFGADsgxgel6AF1WsEIL0tiTKeQYBNCLMYBSZkSHizafjju9DpRTH0zp9Bvh-qTZrK1Qyhrt9ggJkYXrMOpjIcDzusbkzpaM1tqzVsNXS-VsjfgjrLsRdRvwFeRyQ8ScrKKqqaM1ZqCYyhiSw3L+ByuTm2UsRUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADEYPcgEEA7jACe5ABQB5BKUxwApmYBMATgCUEADCIAAK7qTu5ABSeHoAlWA+ABwArBBMIADMAPQALBAAMuDZSRAA0iAAQsK0uBAhIOYQRubkAD4g5ABE1T2Z5ADa5kYAuuSV+O3dRgDEwl0IrUZe5C1TPfOV-UOj45Ft3eZd5Ai55PgI6wDix1tX45NtEF2z84urK-j7G12EkRfTOY9VptMDdXqVM5rEBtFZdG72SorSp+S5fcjtEb1KoQDrdNjHQgrQiTQgwdZHcjuS7mT77fGE4mk8kHLqU9xndGs3okvaHY7vJ7w474SrkK6XF5A4brXrLcZw15slag7o3caZNGRGFwiFQ1qYoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEABkY5AOLYAptnm1cl0qUvkAFAHkEpTHEs9yYAEoIAGEQAGUnLnVLXHIAKRJLFHIASoAmMTE0iAAlEAB3GCpSAC8IJhAAZgB6ABYII3BqgA4IAGkQACFhOwgABRAAQQgAHxByACJuqbTyADFZzuqEavwRztm52vXB8k6EcnxLEcIANhGICYBRYQnyfkrKckt+Ecnpyln8RbS3ieCAMTCADsLjgAFYAncEJ1yAh8M81pM5gDobVDgg3pcPntNotlqs3ht5o85kTdvtDsdCAjOo9CBdrrd7oREc9qoRqq93syaXs5nskRMUdDYQhnPhMTy7p1TiALgNOqNxky7g8ni8-h9CF8fn8zDKKQcJoNgXcjn82Hczoybmr6ezOdyprzdbi-oCQWDIaK4QjLEKRXDHv6GZc7fcHZrpZRaaT9Ya9sbBhMLZMrZRzuHmfxTHA9NGXdbaQKlitA6i4WKA1Ki3s5SMgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEC1y0U6gKbme5ABQB5BKUxwr5MAFYAlBCYgAzAD0ACwQADLgAQAcEADSIADiwjBIEAAKIACCEGwATOQAPiAARPFF5ABCfhkVADz4BeRFAKLCZZXV5XUNRQDCZU1+5eQZQ-mNbGVsg8M18QUQJW1Vtfj5za0Vy52rvWXx00UTwwHxAQBiBWCNpeTxQbnkIPl5i7db9fkAumkg5Qt95HMfkIgK6axu7QqH16NhanjK5hB5nqRRsbHhFQCCAC0IB5iCUPmRQyGyBSLBr0h2waUyGhzKGVOZwCRIB+w60JuZNBuKWHIKu3I-CR9XKWJxrIRBPKOxJCOBPIFEK2FJutPGxKZLPBewJXyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACls+AJ7kYBckdrCA5CnIB1AKb58tXHoAUVGKSu5GyuCK7CcK48APRGVtgwPGYAlBAAwiAAMolJ5ACq3lHkAJVgAJwAHBUQTCAAzNEALBAA0iBswjBIEAAKIACCEABEbEPBdQCi5ABiAOLkAD7kQxPCAOxD-QBM+HUIi8vTAMTrmztbhPgHQ7Njs434QUsjY7v7AEL91+-CQ+9b2zYW2utxm82mUzYU2e-Q2QLSAIANMCFsNRuMpnNrqsNts3tdjqc8Rcrs9QfdHtd0YQ6kF8Psya8tggtv9rrCzvjnuj8A8ngBdXogd5osY0umEdkbVznFnfX67OkM5agln-LHcsZ4upfZ44m47OrzTUzc7TFHLDkTPmLYY-Ibi8hEbGnGX4LYygknDaELYwD2SxnkfgXHZPZbU2lO5U3Jlqi2bXGGmM8gBsC35QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEABkRAUzKUt5AIL5auGAHIU5AMIwe5ABRUYpU+RspgimwnCmPAD0AFIwuNgeAJ4AlBCuIO58VOQA8jzCcfjkAJUATGJgACwQAEogAO4wVKQAXhBMIADMkdUA0iBswvYQAAog1hAARIOTgZ3kAGI2peQAPjaVy2vkkwDiwpMAQvPW5Lsr69MH1gBsa1MzC-O7W5eus7vzSwCiFzuHcEmT3I30CF0m1lm3zuqweBzmi1eG1ee3hxxsZ3BMxsMPIcKBzxR7zOXxB4IBswWm0mXmswmSk1+ayuszYMIAuqMQId8cCXtZwcSEDCjoDyOjTudmZCcfcgbNCPMAvhBbMEJspasWYtqcSmVrsdZNmw-vjFoSBcziQBtYXQ9nMinik6Y6Wza23awAGhuDth8soSvIKqtao1WPhVJ2eojrI5QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEABlahAKYByFOQBiW0njPkAFGzMIzwuGZ7kAzACUEEbgAPQAHBBMIH6hACwQANIgbMIwSBAACiAAghBmAEwAPgBEbCWEBeQwBfxVRZSh-KGE5IXk+PWUfk74OeQNJQDiJQBCceQ5QwMQZSU20zlV+E4N5h1V7Wt+1eT8rYM5JWYTSwPks+WV1VV155WFnfc9Hf2DI6M7o6EIoZPTRUuJVsi2Wq0ovTB5xKR0IO0ITT+7nI53wO36K3OQOuNT2XQRzVaj3xO16b3IwzGpwBFzmIMmULWkLaJMoewOFKOJwZWLmONu+M2yy6TmuZIaFI+Xx+fymMzmCx5mKZGw64JhwLhjWabQQ0PK+AmozeWRAowgRSKIEpQyqoyqU1K5UVZyWRRyOwAouQ2DZ3Ts2ORPX7ZiNbeR7f8nfNQWqimAtTB2aUuacqiAigUNVqCUiENH8AA2IoAXSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEEwCe5AMIwuAU3IAhHldIlyACUzCbACgDyCJ3CsecgAOAEoIMxAAKUCeUzcqKhgCcgBKsABODOCIJhAAZgB6ABYIAGkQAHFhGCQIAAUQAEEIAB9yACJKjv58vUJ+do62DpgAJkoJ-DGhsw6EfIQ7BCHu6bsJypnyCC6evspBzpHxyfJpoabhAHZ5xeWhtlv8fLOAbX5bAF1W3e6P-K2fJfcj9I7DUYTQhTbYdOYLJa2FadNYTWybba7K63ACiC3ICFsjw6TXylXIADFYd1KgA2dqVYoAWnJbFaXwaIFsbRRwzJG1md0RyL2L1s5C2l2EJIxx1xmL2bH56MFCIevPwvVBhEezwmCAmTRmfz55JVnXh9yRqw6YolsKuMvtco6OIV3TYWoGUr1BImw1uRptdIZzPJgy+QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAHke-bFSqYUMcgAoAcpgBuAU2FwXPcmABMASggAYRAAQWEAT3ImBAAxGB4qGAIAGnIASp8xMABWCCMQYUx8T1wIACUQAHcYKlIALwgABRAYGzg4CCYQAGYAegAWCAAZcF6ADggAaRAAUWFaUuaQiAAhcn5CcgAfLfIAIjm98hdu8jWN7f3Ao5PyfHIEe929gHEjldOQ8hev55X304xM6-cgQA7CI4vHzkGbQlYgvbXb7Qmb9S6vI5saEvT69Fa9dFhI4haF7f5naEXXZgw7HU7nTbPJG3e6PdFvM6fb4I8kfchA+GXGkQ5EwuEIomi2HkLHbMD7WkzABslxm9PWmxAW1JipVu1RFO2AF1Qc0VhAdgqRS5Nvw4dCmUcEGiXA79hz8KcXuQQms-gB2XoxADExPtdwQQvB7xclD0hD0zzYRxgp1tNmeHLgpxs-Az+xW-qO2fIucZoOjx1t4cdDxdboxdy9Pr9BaLPvVIW91MrarOPu7VyOfbWXblVuHephaJW0K1OpFytVaKpRqAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGVMwmDwBuMKigCmucgAo2t28Li2e5MGICUEAGEQAEEqW3ImADeqMK8ASrAATkSANggmEABmAHoAFggAaRAAcTMkCAAFEIh8ACZyBHqAHybyACJitvIAIUzyYPJi5ra2LuDc8gAxYYCu4pSmtoDHYOFfNoBRCbZmiA6utj7i-uHVxwD1hAnumZW1tpuTweHRp7qG3f2evoGh8kXXuMpjM5gslnd1ltyDt-ntOtC+htnv8RnMJtMUZ1HPN-mB2vChr5yO9GiAmvUvn8MX8mgBdSogbp7QE-YLNE7TGGLWYNPoIRqYrq9fo0varTb1YLdD4o7rCNr4PndAbcub1akvMb1R5s2GbeXFH401FTI7AlE8jZ9SbkDbDYrOdYwv66ppwoU-ZEAsbE632trYhZ4ym1IkaskUgn1EnNWlAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEABkY5AG4wqKAKbl82chuuE7t-jB62AFADlMZ62E4ax5yMABOAEoIAGEQAEECHgBL8gAhHjxrUggmEABmAHoAFggjcBKIAGkQAHFhGCQIAAUEiFq08gAfEHIAIlq+u3J+AD58bv6YoYR8yYGhztr0+bYh+IAmclrC+MLJiHIj44WVsYmuqZmV5cu+tnIveMj1ubu18njR+PTChH3LodjkdThNzvNpo43v1BjcVu91lsdgAxAFA4F9SEAUXIMVGnQRn225GR81htWhFPIIC6LRAaXRPSu5GsowQLMK-AB-Q+LlsFzs+LshWs3L6WOEi0cw0BwJBkIQQr2O1WQ1J-MKAG9-gBfNJi2H4UYa-6TTrsgXok6Q1ns0Vc1WUFky-ppSXDfX4faEQowMUSoZ6Cb64r-Ypeg5y5nsrGFFX-fWOn7LUl3cn5AC0kypNKAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADUYVFAFNy+cynIApc3hvkAYrSpVnACgBymAG7mwnDmPOQATABsAJQQTCAAzAD0ACwQADLgSQAcEADSIGzCMEgQAAogAIIQ+AjkAEKV5AA+zeQARGztruGuAKLkbAPNnUkAwgDE7S69tQ1NI2xJ9dO9LgNsLi3tfcLtAOIJrvsLEAfd9b2N5PtbI7sA7N19Ry4n25UXTfV1181gHS6PSsv0qIGavU63XwvU25Eq+BaAF1yiB6mdPuQEL0EPV4XjFt04fUtpU7u1MX0mn06jTtkCYYNSYjmhjutisXjKgSoUyGqTyZTqbS6v9AdDYczwZCGZFmkigA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Index

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4



4

Jig to reel

Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.

Reels, Marches and Polkas

Waltzes

Amelia's (October 22) 4

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix) 1

Bastringue (Dmaj), La 1

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj) 1

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj) 1

Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj) 1

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj) 1

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin) 3

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj) 1

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin) 1

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj) 1

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj) 1

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin) 3

Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj) 3

Far Away (October 29) 4

Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix) 1

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj) 2

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj) 2

Gueussinette (October 1), La 4

Inisheer (October 15) 4

Judy and Jim's Wedding (late December/January) 4

Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin) 2

Lament for Adina's Car (late December/January) 4

Life's Fortune (December 3) 4

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj) 4

Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin) 2

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj) 2



Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj) 3

My Cape Breton Home (October 8) 4

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj) 2

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj) 2

Orgullosa (November 12) 4

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj) 3

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj) 2

Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj) 2

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj) 3

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj) 2

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix) 2

Somarvalsen (Deember 10) 4

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj) 3

Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj) 3

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj) 4

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj) 3

Valse des Jeunes Filles (November 26) 4

valse du chef de gare (November 19), La 4

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj) 3



Web versions with more information and recorded examples

https://almsforoblivion.com/?page_id=347
https://almsforoblivion.com/?page_id=347

	Reels, Marches and Polkas
	Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix)
	
	La Bastringue (Dmaj)
	BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj)
	
	Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj)
	
	Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj)
	
	Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj)
	
	Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj)
	
	Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin)
	
	Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj)
	
	
	Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj)
	
	Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix)
	
	Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj)
	
	Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj)
	
	Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin)
	Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin)
	
	Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj)
	
	Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj)
	
	Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj)
	
	Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj)
	
	Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj)
	
	Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj)
	
	Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix)
	
	Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj)
	
	You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	
	Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.
	Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj)
	
	Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj)
	
	Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj)
	
	Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj)
	
	Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj)
	
	
	Jig to reel
	Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin)
	
	Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin)
	
	Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj)
	
	Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj)
	
	Waltzes
	Amelia's (October 22)
	Far Away (October 29)
	La Gueussinette (October 1)
	Inisheer (October 15)
	Judy and Jim's Wedding (late December/January)
	Lament for Adina's Car (late December/January)
	Life's Fortune (December 3)
	My Cape Breton Home (October 8)
	Orgullosa (November 12)
	Somarvalsen (Deember 10)
	La valse du chef de gare (November 19)
	Valse des Jeunes Filles (November 26)

